O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E

Fig. 4  Max Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current
0
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
DL4001-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4002-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4003-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4004-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4005-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4006-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DL4007-13-F MELF 5,000/Tape & Reel
DS16001 Rev. 10 - 4  2 of 3
DL4001-DL4007
© Diodes Incorporated